
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

559 EAGLE ELMS FIDERPRAZ Shanon Mckimmie 8.08.0 7.5 8.0 8 18.5 0

6000492 3098850

12/03/2016 3:50:47 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Judy Quinn & Maria Millikan



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 64.3940.000 0.000 63.939 64.167% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30046538 3106224

% % % % %

1281 CAUSE A COMMOTION Lauren Dixon(AOR) 61.2120.000 0.000 59.091 60.152% 20.000
2( ) 3( )30042890 3105980

% % % % %

2129 JAYBEE CRACKERJACK Amy Bachmann(AOR) 61.0610.000 0.000 59.242 60.152% 20.000
3( ) 2( )40016167 3106624

% % % % %

4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson(AOR) 59.6970.000 0.000 55.909 57.803% 40.000
4( ) 5( )20091348 2013589

% % % % %

4256 CPH FLOYDTINA Ellie Westmoreland 57.1210.000 0.000 56.061 56.591% 50.000
5( ) 4( )

1

22000641 3104079

% % % % %

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501267 3104060

% % % % %

12/03/2016 12:30:08 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Maria MillikinJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Judy Quinn



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4256 CPH FLOYDTINA Ellie Westmoreland 62.1430.000 64.143 0.000 63.143% 10.000
1( )2( )22000641 3104079

% % % % %

2129 JAYBEE CRACKERJACK Amy Bachmann(AOR) 60.2860.000 64.286 0.000 62.286% 20.000
2( )1( )40016167 3106624

% % % % %

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 59.4290.000 60.714 0.000 60.072% 30.000
4( )3( )30046538 3106224

% % % % %

4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson(AOR) 59.5710.000 60.429 0.000 60.000% 40.000
3( )4( )20091348 2013589

% % % % %

1281 CAUSE A COMMOTION Lauren Dixon(AOR) 58.1430.000 59.429 0.000 58.786% 50.000
5( )5( )30042890 3105980

% % % % %

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501267 3104060

% % % % %

12/03/2016 1:38:19 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: - Judge H -Jennifer Holmes Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 64.167 30 60.072 28 58 1
2129 JAYBEE CRACKERJACK Amy Bachmann(AOR) 60.152 29 62.286 29 58 2
4256 CPH FLOYDTINA Ellie Westmoreland 56.591 26 63.143 30 56 3
1281 CAUSE A COMMOTION Lauren Dixon(AOR) 60.152 28 58.786 26 54 4
4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson(AOR) 57.803 27 60.000 27 54 4
3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 0.000 0.000 0
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Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2
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Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2497 NAPOLEON JACK Joanna Muir 69.8480.000 0.000 69.394 69.621% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30046166 3103624

% % % % %

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 65.3030.000 0.000 66.667 65.985% 20.000
5( ) 2( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

417 OOH LA LA Phoebe Cohalan 68.1820.000 0.000 63.485 65.834% 30.000
2( ) 3( )

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 65.6120.000 0.000 63.194 64.403% 40.000
4( ) 4( )50018392 3021165

% % % % %

3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller 64.3940.000 0.000 63.182 63.788% 50.000
6( ) 5( )30500427 3106012

% % % % %

1819 COOPER TEDDY Melissa Farquharson 66.6670.000 0.000 60.152 63.410% 60.000
3( ) 7( )30043603 3094794

% % % % %

2786 GUIGNOL Margaret Howard 63.6360.000 0.000 62.121 62.879% 70.000
7( ) 6( )30046692 3004198

% % % % %

1736 JUST DE MANZANA Simon Tainsh 63.3330.000 0.000 57.576 60.455% 80.000
8( ) 10( )30045077 3100679

% % % % %

3854 CRUDEN PARK MAXAMILLION Donna-maria Eichler 60.4550.000 0.000 60.000 60.228% 90.000
13( ) 8( )51000163 3100191

% % % % %

309 TORLEA DEVILLE Samantha Christian 62.4240.000 0.000 58.030 60.227% 100.000
9( ) 9( )30500389 3100216

% % % % %

4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANZE Fiona Anderson 62.2730.000 0.000 57.576 59.925% 110.000
10( ) 10( )30502048 3100086

% % % % %

12/03/2016 11:27:45 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Lihla Wyles



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

3190 ALBY TALKATIVE Sarah Nevile-lavingdale 61.3640.000 0.000 56.667 59.016% 120.000
11( ) 12( )30047317 3001288

% % % % %

1847 HF WILSON Fiona John 61.2120.000 0.000 55.606 58.409% 130.000
12( ) 13( )30044572 8000958

% % % % %

1378 DUART RISE BRADMAN Natalie Goldsworthy 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

50019137 3100532

% % % % %

3224 AL BURAQ Usman Khan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500212 3102031

% % % % %

12/03/2016 11:27:46 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Lihla Wyles



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2497 NAPOLEON JACK Joanna Muir 68.6110.000 0.000 0.000 68.195% 167.778
2( )1( )

2

30046166 3103624

% % % % %

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 67.222% 266.944
4( )3( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

1819 COOPER TEDDY Melissa Farquharson 68.3330.000 0.000 0.000 67.083% 365.833
6( )2( )30043603 3094794

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 63.4720.000 0.000 0.000 65.625% 467.778
2( )6( )50018392 3021165

% % % % %

1736 JUST DE MANZANA Simon Tainsh 63.0560.000 0.000 0.000 65.487% 567.917
1( )9( )30045077 3100679

% % % % %

417 OOH LA LA Phoebe Cohalan 66.1110.000 0.000 0.000 65.209% 664.306
9( )4( )

1% % % % %

1847 HF WILSON Fiona John 63.3330.000 0.000 0.000 65.070% 766.806
5( )7( )30044572 8000958

% % % % %

3854 CRUDEN PARK MAXAMILLION Donna-maria Eichler 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 64.028% 864.306
9( )5( )51000163 3100191

% % % % %

309 TORLEA DEVILLE Samantha Christian 62.9170.000 0.000 0.000 63.750% 964.583
8( )10( )30500389 3100216

% % % % %

3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller 63.1940.000 0.000 0.000 63.472% 1063.750
12( )8( )30500427 3106012

% % % % %

1134 LA FINCA BAGATELLE Barbara Wright 61.3890.000 0.000 0.000 62.639% 1163.889
11( )11( )30044678 3105267

% % % % %

12/03/2016 12:01:24 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Barry RoycroftJudge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

2786 GUIGNOL Margaret Howard 59.7220.000 0.000 0.000 62.361% 1265.000
7( )13( )

2

30046692 3004198

% % % % %

3190 ALBY TALKATIVE Sarah Nevile-lavingdale 60.2780.000 0.000 0.000 60.695% 1361.111
13( )12( )30047317 3001288

% % % % %

4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANZE Fiona Anderson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30502048 3100086

% % % % %

145 AL - KHYBER Usman Khan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30042329 3102031

% % % % %

1378 DUART RISE BRADMAN Natalie Goldsworthy 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

50019137 3100532

% % % % %

3224 AL BURAQ Usman Khan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500212 3102031

% % % % %

3947 VENGEANCE Simon Tainsh 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20090922 3100679

% % % % %

12/03/2016 12:01:24 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Barry RoycroftJudge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2497 NAPOLEON JACK Joanna Muir 69.621 30 68.195 30 60 1
4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 65.985 29 67.222 29 58 2
1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 64.403 27 65.625 27 54 3
1819 COOPER TEDDY Melissa Farquharson 63.410 25 67.083 28 53 4
417 OOH LA LA Phoebe Cohalan 65.834 28 65.209 25 53 4

1736 JUST DE MANZANA Simon Tainsh 60.455 23 65.487 26 49 6
3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller 63.788 26 63.472 21 47 7
3854 CRUDEN PARK MAXAMILLION Donna-maria Eichler 60.228 22 64.028 23 45 8
309 TORLEA DEVILLE Samantha Christian 60.227 21 63.750 22 43 9

2786 GUIGNOL Margaret Howard 62.879 24 62.361 19 43 9
1847 HF WILSON Fiona John 58.409 18 65.070 24 42 11
3190 ALBY TALKATIVE Sarah Nevile-lavingdale 59.016 19 60.695 18 37 12
1134 LA FINCA BAGATELLE Barbara Wright 62.639 20 20
4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANZE Fiona Anderson 59.925 20 0.000 20

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

20 20
1378 DUART RISE BRADMAN Natalie Goldsworthy 0.000 0.000 0
3224 AL BURAQ Usman Khan 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

112 CLIFTON COURT LAURENZ Susan Nevett 59.9000.000 0.000 63.400 61.650% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30038861 3005232

% % % % %

1511 JAYBEE BELLAIRE AMANDA Marianne Crawford 53.8000.000 0.000 52.800 53.300% 20.000
2( ) 2( )30037613 3074404

% % % % %

12/03/2016 4:27:37 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Deb Hamid



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

463 KOOMBAHLA PARK RITZ Scott Rodgers 63.9470.000 0.000 63.684 63.816% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30041787 3025993

% % % % %

12/03/2016 2:49:52 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Luciano D'Elia



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

463 KOOMBAHLA PARK RITZ Scott Rodgers 61.8420.000 0.000 63.289 62.566% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30041787 3025993

% % % % %

3192 STRZELECKI CRUSADE Amber Evans 59.4740.000 0.000 60.263 59.869% 20.000
2( ) 2( )30040336 3098424

% % % % %

1262 MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT Emily Oconnell 56.3160.000 0.000 56.326 56.321% 30.000
3( ) 3( )30044013 3104026

% % % % %

2304 GDAY MATE Gritje Franzenburg(AOR) 51.4470.000 0.000 55.921 53.684% 40.000
4( ) 4( )30045920 3100503

% % % % %

12/03/2016 12:57:20 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Deb Hamid



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 63.4720.000 0.000 0.000 65.764% 168.056
1( )3( )30500359 3037207

% % % % %

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX Jane Foster(AOR) 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 64.445% 265.139
3( )2( )

% % % % %

3854 CRUDEN PARK MAXAMILLION Donna-maria Eichler 66.3890.000 0.000 0.000 64.309% 362.228
5( )1( )51000163 3100191

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith(AOR) 60.4170.000 0.000 0.000 63.195% 465.972
2( )6( )30500342 3103102

% % % % %

708 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Genevieve Brand(AOR) 61.8060.000 0.000 0.000 61.389% 560.972
6( )5( )70007479 3103306

% % % % %

1444 QUEBEC 51 Matilda Carnegie 62.3610.000 0.000 0.000 60.764% 659.167
8( )4( )30047295 2115436

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 58.7500.000 0.000 0.000 60.556% 762.361
4( )8( )50018392 3021165

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown(AOR) 58.8890.000 0.000 0.000 59.723% 860.556
7( )7( )30045798 3102854

% % % % %

3178 EL MANTECA GALILEO Jackson Stern 54.5830.000 0.000 0.000 55.000% 955.417
9( )10( )30500203 3106224

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin(AOR) 54.7220.000 0.000 0.000 53.264% 1051.806
10( )9( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

145 AL - KHYBER Usman Khan 51.6670.000 0.000 0.000 51.042% 1150.417
11( )11( )30042329 3102031

% % % % %

12/03/2016 2:33:03 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sheryl GreenJudge C: Lyn RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

1052 ISLE OF MUNICH Kate Frost(AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30044669 3097566

% % % % %

3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20091311 3200654

% % % % %

12/03/2016 2:33:03 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sheryl GreenJudge C: Lyn RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 68.3330.000 68.590 0.000 68.462% 10.000
1( )1( )30500359 3037207

% % % % %

708 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Genevieve Brand(AOR) 66.6670.000 65.000 0.000 65.834% 20.000
2( )2( )70007479 3103306

% % % % %

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX Jane Foster(AOR) 64.7590.000 64.236 0.000 64.498% 30.000
4( )3( )

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin(AOR) 64.3590.000 63.462 0.000 63.911% 40.000
5( )4( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

417 OOH LA LA Phoebe Cohalan 65.1280.000 61.667 0.000 63.398% 50.000
3( )6( )

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith(AOR) 62.8210.000 63.082 0.000 62.952% 60.000
6( )5( )

2

30500342 3103102

% % % % %

3178 EL MANTECA GALILEO Jackson Stern 58.7180.000 58.462 0.000 58.590% 70.000
7( )7( )30500203 3106224

% % % % %

145 AL - KHYBER Usman Khan 56.9230.000 56.923 0.000 56.923% 80.000
8( )8( )30042329 3102031

% % % % %

1444 QUEBEC 51 Matilda Carnegie 51.7950.000 51.667 0.000 51.731% 90.000
9( )9( )30047295 2115436

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown(AOR) 51.6670.000 48.718 0.000 50.193% 100.000
10( )10( )

1

30045798 3102854

% % % % %

3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20091311 3200654

% % % % %

12/03/2016 3:19:19 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Maria MillikinJudge E: - Judge H Judy Quinn Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 65.764 30 68.462 30 60 1
3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX Jane Foster(AOR) 64.445 29 64.498 28 57 2
708 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Genevieve Brand(AOR) 61.389 26 65.834 29 55 3

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith(AOR) 63.195 27 62.952 25 52 4
3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin(AOR) 53.264 21 63.911 27 48 5
1444 QUEBEC 51 Matilda Carnegie 60.764 25 51.731 22 47 6
3178 EL MANTECA GALILEO Jackson Stern 55.000 22 58.590 24 46 7
2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown(AOR) 59.723 23 50.193 21 44 8
145 AL - KHYBER Usman Khan 51.042 20 56.923 23 43 9

3854 CRUDEN PARK MAXAMILLION Donna-maria Eichler 64.309 28 28
417 OOH LA LA Phoebe Cohalan 63.398 26 26

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 60.556 24 24
3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 0.000 0.000 0
1052 ISLE OF MUNICH Kate Frost(AOR) 0.000 0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson 70.7410.000 0.000 69.259 70.000% 10.000
1( ) 2( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

1847 HF WILSON Fiona John 61.8520.000 0.000 72.963 67.408% 20.000
3( ) 1( )30044572 8000958

% % % % %

1304 DON PRESTIGE Sian Hendry 65.9260.000 0.000 62.222 64.074% 30.000
2( ) 11( )

1

50019023 3100432

% % % % %

577 VEETEC Ruth Taylor 59.8150.000 0.000 65.741 62.778% 40.000
6( ) 4( )30501263 3105272

% % % % %

2829 AURUM SOLARIUS Kim Jacobson 58.3330.000 0.000 66.852 62.593% 50.000
7( ) 3( )30046763 3009866

% % % % %

3585 SAINT NICK Margaret Mcgill 60.9260.000 0.000 63.148 62.037% 60.000
4( ) 8( )30038930 3201491

% % % % %

840 HULLABALOO Cassandra Maurer 60.5560.000 0.000 62.407 61.482% 70.000
5( ) 10( )

1

60005845 1015041

% % % % %

2979 SAN LAWRENCE Jenna Cashmore 57.0370.000 0.000 65.556 61.297% 80.000
9( ) 5( )30500138 3103135

% % % % %

4085 PASTICHE Emerald Borgelt 57.4070.000 0.000 63.889 60.648% 90.000
8( ) 7( )71000163 3103890

% % % % %

592 SECRET LIASON Rachael Black 56.1110.000 0.000 65.000 60.556% 100.000
11( ) 6( )3094564

% % % % %

2678 ARNAGE WATLB Bonnie Chivers 56.2960.000 0.000 62.593 59.445% 110.000
10( ) 9( )40018217 3099955

% % % % %

12/03/2016 4:33:07 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Barry Roycroft



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

3528 MISS MATISSE Ashley Gray 55.9260.000 0.000 61.296 58.611% 120.000
12( ) 13( )30500499 3099892

% % % % %

1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd 54.4440.000 0.000 61.867 58.156% 130.000
13( ) 12( )30502120 3095628

% % % % %

12/03/2016 4:33:07 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Barry Roycroft



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1304 DON PRESTIGE Sian Hendry 69.5710.000 0.000 0.000 69.714% 169.857
1( )1( )50019023 3100432

% % % % %

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson 69.2860.000 0.000 0.000 69.358% 269.429
2( )2( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

1736 JUST DE MANZANA Simon Tainsh 68.1430.000 0.000 0.000 66.857% 365.571
6( )3( )30045077 3100679

% % % % %

3528 MISS MATISSE Ashley Gray 65.8570.000 0.000 0.000 66.357% 466.857
3( )4( )30500499 3099892

% % % % %

2829 AURUM SOLARIUS Kim Jacobson 64.5710.000 0.000 0.000 65.214% 565.857
5( )5( )30046763 3009866

% % % % %

577 VEETEC Ruth Taylor 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 64.429% 666.714
4( )8( )30501263 3105272

% % % % %

2979 SAN LAWRENCE Jenna Cashmore 64.2860.000 0.000 0.000 63.358% 762.429
7( )6( )30500138 3103135

% % % % %

840 HULLABALOO Cassandra Maurer 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 61.929% 861.714
8( )8( )60005845 1015041

% % % % %

4085 PASTICHE Emerald Borgelt 62.4290.000 0.000 0.000 61.429% 960.429
9( )7( )71000163 3103890

% % % % %

3585 SAINT NICK Margaret Mcgill 61.4290.000 0.000 0.000 60.786% 1060.143
10( )11( )30038930 3201491

% % % % %

151 MERAZIANA TANGO Barbara Wright 59.5710.000 0.000 0.000 59.071% 1158.571
11( )13( )60004613 3105267

% % % % %

12/03/2016 4:54:45 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Glen GaultJudge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

2678 ARNAGE WATLB Bonnie Chivers 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.000% 1256.000
13( )10( )40018217 3099955

% % % % %

592 SECRET LIASON Rachael Black 59.8570.000 0.000 0.000 58.929% 1358.000
12( )12( )3094564

% % % % %

12/03/2016 4:54:45 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Glen GaultJudge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson 70.000 30 69.358 29 59 1
1304 DON PRESTIGE Sian Hendry 64.074 28 69.714 30 58 2
2829 AURUM SOLARIUS Kim Jacobson 62.593 26 65.214 26 52 3
577 VEETEC Ruth Taylor 62.778 27 64.429 25 52 3

2979 SAN LAWRENCE Jenna Cashmore 61.297 23 63.358 24 47 5
840 HULLABALOO Cassandra Maurer 61.482 24 61.929 23 47 5

3528 MISS MATISSE Ashley Gray 58.611 19 66.357 27 46 7
3585 SAINT NICK Margaret Mcgill 62.037 25 60.786 21 46 7
4085 PASTICHE Emerald Borgelt 60.648 22 61.429 22 44 9
2678 ARNAGE WATLB Bonnie Chivers 59.445 20 59.000 19 39 10
592 SECRET LIASON Rachael Black 60.556 21 58.929 18 39 10

1847 HF WILSON Fiona John 67.408 29 29
1736 JUST DE MANZANA Simon Tainsh 66.857 28 28
151 MERAZIANA TANGO Barbara Wright 59.071 20 20

18 18

Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

20 20
1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd 58.156 18 18

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

175 GORDON PARK JIVE DANCER Renee Kewish 57.4240.000 0.000 54.545 55.985% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30501672 3094654

% % % % %

12/03/2016 9:58:59 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Lihla Wyles



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

175 GORDON PARK JIVE DANCER Renee Kewish 61.8060.000 0.000 0.000 62.431% 163.056
1( )1( )30501672 3094654

% % % % %

12/03/2016 10:04:51 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Barry RoycroftJudge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

819 COBIGAN GISELLE Lucy Ford 54.6300.000 0.000 57.407 56.019% 10.000
1( ) 1( )40013840 1010491

% % % % %

12/03/2016 3:12:26 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Barry Roycroft



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

819 COBIGAN GISELLE Lucy Ford 64.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.357% 160.714
1( )1( )40013840 1010491

% % % % %

12/03/2016 3:57:41 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Jennifer Holmes



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

134 ANDELAIN ARAGON Verity Watt 66.3460.000 68.462 0.000 67.404% 10.000
1( )1( )30045784 3104707

% % % % %

4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Shanon Mckimmie 59.2310.000 62.885 0.000 61.0581% 20.000
3( )2( )30502058 3098850

% % % % %

191 FUN AND GAMES Lucy Ford 59.6150.000 62.500 0.000 61.058% 30.000
2( )3( )

% % % % %

657BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTY Stephanie Gillespie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60005662 3094408

% % % % %

12/03/2016 12:37:35 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lyn RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H Annalise Larin Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Shanon Mckimmie 69.3480.000 68.478 0.000 68.913% 10.000
1( )1( )30502058 3098850

% % % % %

134 ANDELAIN ARAGON Verity Watt 64.3480.000 64.130 0.000 64.239% 20.000
2( )2( )30045784 3104707

% % % % %

191 FUN AND GAMES Lucy Ford 63.2610.000 57.609 0.000 60.435% 30.000
3( )3( )

% % % % %

657BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTY Stephanie Gillespie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60005662 3094408

% % % % %

12/03/2016 11:52:53 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H Glen Gault Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

157 OLIMILL PARK MALAKITE Stephanie Dijkstra 67.6920.000 73.462 0.000 70.577% 10.000
2( )1( )

% % % % %

349 DISCO GOSSIP Corinne Doodt 66.9230.000 67.692 0.000 67.308% 20.000
3( )2( )60004280 3094509

% % % % %

1048 ZIGSTOREM Usman Khan 68.2690.000 64.231 0.000 66.250% 30.000
1( )4( )60003624 3102031

% % % % %

3460 ISMALIA Ruby Ford 65.1920.000 64.423 0.000 64.808% 40.000
5( )3( )30041329 1010492

% % % % %

1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd 65.9850.000 62.692 0.000 64.339% 50.000
4( )5( )30502120 3095628

% % % % %

285 MR BARNABY Carrin Romais 63.6540.000 61.731 0.000 62.693% 60.000
6( )6( )

1

60005338 1011585

% % % % %

2782 MIDNIGHT GLORY Nicola Lynch 59.8080.000 60.769 0.000 60.289% 70.000
8( )7( )30502279 3202177

% % % % %

375 LATARNO Anne Henry 61.5380.000 57.500 0.000 59.519% 80.000
7( )8( )60005913 3100552

% % % % %

118 MAGNIFICENT MISS MILLICENT Janelle Miller 55.1920.000 54.808 0.000 55.000% 90.000
9( )10( )60005516 3106012

% % % % %

3894 IM A GEM Nicola Lynch 54.0380.000 55.385 0.000 54.712% 100.000
10( )9( )30501425 3202177

% % % % %

676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 51.1540.000 52.885 0.000 52.020% 110.000
11( )11( )60005749 3201270

% % % % %

12/03/2016 12:36:56 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lyn RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H Annalise Larin Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

314 MELTON VALE ZURICH Sally Stagg 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

70007522 3021165

% % % % %

377 CURIO B Thomas Errey 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045340 3102760

% % % % %

2165 WILKY FLORENCO Rebecca Peatling 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045676 30045676

% % % % %

12/03/2016 12:36:56 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lyn RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H Annalise Larin Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

157 OLIMILL PARK MALAKITE Stephanie Dijkstra 69.7830.000 66.957 0.000 68.370% 10.000
1( )1( )

1% % % % %

349 DISCO GOSSIP Corinne Doodt 66.5220.000 60.435 0.000 63.479% 20.000
2( )4( )60004280 3094509

% % % % %

3460 ISMALIA Ruby Ford 62.4090.000 61.957 0.000 62.183% 30.000
5( )2( )30041329 1010492

% % % % %

1048 ZIGSTOREM Usman Khan 62.6090.000 61.304 0.000 61.957% 40.000
4( )3( )60003624 3102031

% % % % %

3894 IM A GEM Nicola Lynch 63.4780.000 58.261 0.000 60.870% 50.000
3( )6( )30501425 3202177

% % % % %

1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd 60.2170.000 59.783 0.000 60.000% 60.000
7( )5( )30502120 3095628

% % % % %

285 MR BARNABY Carrin Romais 60.8700.000 57.391 0.000 59.131% 70.000
6( )7( )

2

60005338 1011585

% % % % %

577 VEETEC Ruth Taylor 56.9570.000 56.087 0.000 56.522% 80.000
8( )9( )30501263 3105272

% % % % %

118 MAGNIFICENT MISS MILLICENT Janelle Miller 55.0000.000 57.174 0.000 56.087% 90.000
10( )8( )60005516 3106012

% % % % %

375 LATARNO Anne Henry 56.5220.000 54.130 0.000 55.326% 100.000
9( )10( )60005913 3100552

% % % % %

676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 50.6520.000 51.304 0.000 50.978% 110.000
11( )11( )60005749 3201270

% % % % %

12/03/2016 11:54:26 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H Glen Gault Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 12 March 2016

WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Victoria Park Ballarat Pony Club

314 MELTON VALE ZURICH Sally Stagg 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

70007522 3021165

% % % % %

377 CURIO B Thomas Errey 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045340 3102760

% % % % %

2163 WILKY FREESTYLER Angel Oriley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045677 1015337

% % % % %

2165 WILKY FLORENCO Rebecca Peatling 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045676 30045676

% % % % %

12/03/2016 11:54:26 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H Glen Gault Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Festival Club Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

157 OLIMILL PARK MALAKITE Stephanie Dijkstra 70.577 30 68.370 30 60 1
349 DISCO GOSSIP Corinne Doodt 67.308 29 63.479 29 58 2

1048 ZIGSTOREM Usman Khan 66.250 28 61.957 27 55 3
3460 ISMALIA Ruby Ford 64.808 27 62.183 28 55 3
1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd 64.339 26 60.000 25 51 5
285 MR BARNABY Carrin Romais 62.693 25 59.131 24 49 6

3894 IM A GEM Nicola Lynch 54.712 21 60.870 26 47 7
375 LATARNO Anne Henry 59.519 23 55.326 21 44 8
118 MAGNIFICENT MISS MILLICENT Janelle Miller 55.000 22 56.087 22 44 8
676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 52.020 20 50.978 20 40 10

2782 MIDNIGHT GLORY Nicola Lynch 60.289 24 0.000 24
577 VEETEC Ruth Taylor 56.522 23 23
314 MELTON VALE ZURICH Sally Stagg 0.000 0.000 0
377 CURIO B Thomas Errey 0.000 0.000 0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0
2165 WILKY FLORENCO Rebecca Peatling 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1


	4yo_yh.pdf
	adv_51.pdf
	adv_52.pdf
	adv_champ.pdf
	elem_31.pdf
	elem_32.pdf
	elem_champ.pdf
	fei_gp.pdf
	fei_inter_i.pdf
	fei_psg.pdf
	med_41.pdf
	med_42.pdf
	med_champ.pdf
	nov_21.pdf
	nov_22.pdf
	nov_champ.pdf
	pony_elem_31.pdf
	pony_elem_32.pdf
	pony_nov_21.pdf
	pony_nov_22.pdf
	pony_prelim_1.2.pdf
	pony_prelim-13.pdf
	prelim_12.pdf
	prelim_13.pdf
	prelim_champ.pdf

